
Régionale sprint Caen dim. 15/05/2022 18:17
Résultats SPORTident Page 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Nom  Temps

 Bleu  (6)  950.0 km   12 P
 1(193)  2(160)  3(195)  4(204)  5(205)  6(209)  7(208)  8(206)  9(207)  10(197)  11(201)  12(200)  A

 CARNIOL Teiva  13:23  1:26  2:00  3:43  5:21  5:33  7:08  7:34  8:21  8:36  10:29  12:17  13:17  13:23
 1408NM VIK'AZIM  1:26  0:34  1:43  1:38  0:12  1:35  0:26  0:47  0:15  1:53  1:48  1:00  0:06

 12:59
 *199

 VOIVENEL Martin  13:23  1:31  2:11  5:11  6:30  6:39  9:15  9:33  10:13  10:35  11:13  13:04  13:19  13:23
 1408NM VIK'AZIM  1:31  0:40  3:00  1:19  0:09  2:36  0:18  0:40  0:22  0:38  1:51  0:15  0:04
 LEFEVRE Louise  14:11  1:51  2:26  3:44  5:38  5:46  9:33  9:56  10:41  11:01  11:35  13:40  14:06  14:11
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  1:51  0:35  1:18  1:54  0:08  3:47  0:23  0:45  0:20  0:34  2:05  0:26  0:05

 MILEO Adèle  pm  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 2704NM COBS

 0:43  1:44  6:00  7:02  8:47  10:13  11:06  11:46  12:24  13:16  15:07  16:04  16:22
 *149  *151  *157  *148  *161  *169  *165  *166  *163  *164  *160  *171  *172  *200

 WILD Simon  17:20  2:13  3:15  5:50  9:05  9:41  11:25  12:24  13:25  13:43  14:39  16:31  16:58  17:20
 2704NM COBS  2:13  1:02  2:35  3:15  0:36  1:44  0:59  1:01  0:18  0:56  1:52  0:27  0:22
 VOIVENEL Arthur  16:49  1:11  1:45  10:08  11:41  11:52  12:47  13:09  13:51  14:04  14:42  15:59  16:19  16:49
 1499NM Non licenciés  1:11  0:34  8:23  1:33  0:11  0:55  0:22  0:42  0:13  0:38  1:17  0:20  0:30

 Jaune dames  (3)  1.3 km   14 P
 1(193)  2(195)  3(196)  4(160)  5(206)  6(205)  7(210)  8(209)  9(208)  10(197)  11(202)  12(198)  13(199)  14(200)

 A

 BRASSART Eryne  10:58  0:57  2:28  2:39  4:01  4:38  4:46  5:53  7:13  7:34  8:12  9:31  10:20  10:40  10:53
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  0:57  1:31  0:11  1:22  0:37  0:08  1:07  1:20  0:21  0:38  1:19  0:49  0:20  0:13

 10:58
 0:05

 LEMIEGRE Juliette  12:42  0:58  2:59  3:10  4:32  5:07  5:14  6:37  8:11  8:36  9:20  11:11  11:59  12:27  12:38
 1408NM VIK'AZIM  0:58  2:01  0:11  1:22  0:35  0:07  1:23  1:34  0:25  0:44  1:51  0:48  0:28  0:11

 12:42
 0:04

 HARDEL Elisabeth  35:20  1:51  7:05  7:23  9:40  10:58  13:13  19:44  21:35  22:16  25:42  28:48  30:57  31:24  31:53
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  1:51  5:14  0:18  2:17  1:18  2:15  6:31  1:51  0:41  3:26  3:06  2:09  0:27  0:29

 35:20  10:35
 3:27  *204

 Jaune hommes  (2)  1.3 km   14 P
 1(160)  2(193)  3(195)  4(206)  5(211)  6(210)  7(209)  8(208)  9(207)  10(197)  11(202)  12(198)  13(199)  14(200)

 A

 LEMIEGRE Raphaël  15:04  1:16  1:39  3:04  4:39  5:57  8:13  9:31  9:50  10:24  10:58  13:01  14:02  14:50  15:01
 1408NM VIK'AZIM  1:16  0:23  1:25  1:35  1:18  2:16  1:18  0:19  0:34  0:34  2:03  1:01  0:48  0:11

 15:04  4:18  12:11
 0:03  *205  *200

 HARDEL Denis  24:01  1:58  2:40  5:43  8:36  10:57  13:18  15:56  16:51  17:39  18:35  21:38  22:45  23:26  23:49
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  1:58  0:42  3:03  2:53  2:21  2:21  2:38  0:55  0:48  0:56  3:03  1:07  0:41  0:23

 24:01
 0:12

 Orange dames  (23)  1.6 km   17 P
 1(192)  2(191)  3(194)  4(195)  5(193)  6(160)  7(202)  8(199)  9(198)  10(209)  11(205)  12(206)  13(208)  14(197)

 15(207)  16(203)  17(200)  A

 MAHALIN Flavie  15:08  0:39  1:52  3:26  4:22  5:39  5:55  7:25  7:50  8:11  10:02  10:50  10:57  11:26  12:03
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  0:39  1:13  1:34  0:56  1:17  0:16  1:30  0:25  0:21  1:51  0:48  0:07  0:29  0:37

 12:30  14:15  15:06  15:08
 0:27  1:45  0:51  0:02

 POULAIN Elsa  16:45  2:03  2:48  4:13  5:14  6:28  6:47  8:25  8:53  9:13  11:22  12:04  12:15  12:41  13:21
 2704NM COBS  2:03  0:45  1:25  1:01  1:14  0:19  1:38  0:28  0:20  2:09  0:42  0:11  0:26  0:40

 13:52  15:36  16:39  16:45  1:13
 0:31  1:44  1:03  0:06  *191

 BEAUVISAGE Noémie  17:00  0:52  1:52  3:48  4:53  6:17  6:38  8:20  8:50  9:15  11:25  12:08  12:16  12:45  13:28
 2704NM COBS  0:52  1:00  1:56  1:05  1:24  0:21  1:42  0:30  0:25  2:10  0:43  0:08  0:29  0:43

 14:03  16:01  16:56  17:00
 0:35  1:58  0:55  0:04

 DUDOUT Loane  17:23  0:45  1:51  3:43  4:41  6:14  6:35  8:29  8:59  9:23  11:29  12:16  12:24  13:06  13:49
 2704NM COBS  0:45  1:06  1:52  0:58  1:33  0:21  1:54  0:30  0:24  2:06  0:47  0:08  0:42  0:43

 14:22  16:24  17:19  17:23  10:04
 0:33  2:02  0:55  0:04  *201

 CALANDOT Emilie  17:44  0:52  2:27  4:08  4:54  6:12  6:32  8:12  8:38  8:59  12:18  12:53  13:01  13:41  14:15
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  0:52  1:35  1:41  0:46  1:18  0:20  1:40  0:26  0:21  3:19  0:35  0:08  0:40  0:34

 14:47  16:45  17:40  17:44
 0:32  1:58  0:55  0:04

 VILLEDIEU Manon  18:31  0:43  1:47  3:25  4:32  6:04  6:26  8:25  8:56  9:22  12:05  12:57  13:08  13:48  14:35
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  0:43  1:04  1:38  1:07  1:32  0:22  1:59  0:31  0:26  2:43  0:52  0:11  0:40  0:47

 15:11  17:27  18:28  18:31
 0:36  2:16  1:01  0:03

 WILD Candice  19:50  1:08  2:27  4:30  5:38  7:13  7:36  9:41  10:14  10:36  13:37  14:19  14:26  14:56  15:45
 2704NM COBS  1:08  1:19  2:03  1:08  1:35  0:23  2:05  0:33  0:22  3:01  0:42  0:07  0:30  0:49

 16:22  18:33  19:37  19:50
 0:37  2:11  1:04  0:13

 HAN Tengfei  20:00  0:45  1:48  3:45  5:04  6:34  6:59  9:20  9:55  10:24  13:18  14:08  14:16  15:02  15:54
 4403PL NAO  0:45  1:03  1:57  1:19  1:30  0:25  2:21  0:35  0:29  2:54  0:50  0:08  0:46  0:52

 16:34  18:42  19:56  20:00
 0:40  2:08  1:14  0:04

 LEMIEGRE Virginie  20:07  0:42  1:48  3:44  5:00  6:38  7:02  8:49  9:22  9:44  12:58  13:44  13:54  14:34  15:20
 1408NM VIK'AZIM  0:42  1:06  1:56  1:16  1:38  0:24  1:47  0:33  0:22  3:14  0:46  0:10  0:40  0:46

 15:57  18:15  20:02  20:07  19:17
 0:37  2:18  1:47  0:05  *201

 VILLEDIEU Florence  20:50  1:17  2:27  4:55  6:13  7:52  8:19  10:40  11:13  11:39  14:10  14:59  15:10  15:45  16:41
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  1:17  1:10  2:28  1:18  1:39  0:27  2:21  0:33  0:26  2:31  0:49  0:11  0:35  0:56

 17:15  19:29  20:44  20:50
 0:34  2:14  1:15  0:06
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 Nom  Temps

 Orange dames  (23)  1.6 km   17 P  (suite)

 1(192)  2(191)  3(194)  4(195)  5(193)  6(160)  7(202)  8(199)  9(198)  10(209)  11(205)  12(206)  13(208)  14(197)
 15(207)  16(203)  17(200)  A

 EUDIER Agnès  23:48  1:01  2:30  4:42  5:49  7:38  8:20  10:36  11:11  11:38  16:22  17:18  17:30  18:11  19:08
 2704NM COBS  1:01  1:29  2:12  1:07  1:49  0:42  2:16  0:35  0:27  4:44  0:56  0:12  0:41  0:57

 19:55  22:24  23:43  23:48  12:37
 0:47  2:29  1:19  0:05  *201

 BRASSART Sophie  23:56  1:47  5:51  7:51  9:06  10:41  11:04  13:10  13:44  14:15  16:58  17:48  18:00  18:48  19:40
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  1:47  4:04  2:00  1:15  1:35  0:23  2:06  0:34  0:31  2:43  0:50  0:12  0:48  0:52

 20:16  22:41  23:51  23:56
 0:36  2:25  1:10  0:05

 BEAUVISAGE Valérie  25:04  0:42  4:58  7:08  8:00  9:29  9:55  12:35  13:06  13:28  18:36  19:21  19:30  19:57  20:45
 2704NM COBS  0:42  4:16  2:10  0:52  1:29  0:26  2:40  0:31  0:22  5:08  0:45  0:09  0:27  0:48

 21:22  23:43  24:47  25:04
 0:37  2:21  1:04  0:17

 LECLERE Camille  26:30  1:52  3:48  7:57  8:59  10:56  11:20  14:07  14:51  15:22  18:47  19:40  19:52  20:39  21:40
 7604NM ALBEOrientation  1:52  1:56  4:09  1:02  1:57  0:24  2:47  0:44  0:31  3:25  0:53  0:12  0:47  1:01

 22:20  24:56  26:24  26:30
 0:40  2:36  1:28  0:06

 POULAIN Stéphanie  26:47  0:52  4:53  7:23  8:23  9:57  10:24  15:10  15:49  16:10  19:16  20:05  20:15  20:53  21:39
 2704NM COBS  0:52  4:01  2:30  1:00  1:34  0:27  4:46  0:39  0:21  3:06  0:49  0:10  0:38  0:46

 22:14  24:57  26:40  26:47  12:36
 0:35  2:43  1:43  0:07  *197

 COFFE Marie-Pierre  27:44  0:56  4:39  8:57  10:18  12:08  12:39  15:13  15:51  16:25  19:53  20:48  20:59  21:45  22:54
 9502IF ACBeauchamp  0:56  3:43  4:18  1:21  1:50  0:31  2:34  0:38  0:34  3:28  0:55  0:11  0:46  1:09

 23:43  26:09  27:38  27:44
 0:49  2:26  1:29  0:06

 CROUIN Valérie  28:46  1:57  4:55  7:31  8:39  10:33  11:02  13:40  14:23  14:52  17:54  18:47  18:57  19:44  20:56
 7604NM ALBEOrientation  1:57  2:58  2:36  1:08  1:54  0:29  2:38  0:43  0:29  3:02  0:53  0:10  0:47  1:12

 21:39  27:15  28:39  28:46
 0:43  5:36  1:24  0:07

 MARCHAND Emma  30:04  0:48  7:02  10:04  10:58  12:29  12:59  15:20  16:09  16:40  23:10  23:52  24:04  24:42  25:36
 2704NM COBS  0:48  6:14  3:02  0:54  1:31  0:30  2:21  0:49  0:31  6:30  0:42  0:12  0:38  0:54

 26:07  28:45  30:01  30:04
 0:31  2:38  1:16  0:03

 MOISSERON Claire  30:57  0:55  10:06  12:07  13:07  14:54  15:25  17:21  17:55  18:23  23:46  24:40  24:49  25:21  26:13
 1408NM VIK'AZIM  0:55  9:11  2:01  1:00  1:47  0:31  1:56  0:34  0:28  5:23  0:54  0:09  0:32  0:52

 26:53  29:18  30:51  30:57  1:54  4:49  6:10  7:53  8:19  30:20
 0:40  2:25  1:33  0:06  *160  *194  *195  *193  *160  *201

 LEHAULT Béatrice  43:11  5:02  6:09  10:10  11:10  12:44  13:05  17:29  21:40  22:52  27:52  28:38  28:46  29:26  37:32
 1406NM vir'king raid  5:02  1:07  4:01  1:00  1:34  0:21  4:24  4:11  1:12  5:00  0:46  0:08  0:40  8:06

 38:51  41:51  43:05  43:11
 1:19  3:00  1:14  0:06

 MAHALIN Estelle  pm  0:49  1:42  3:11  4:09  -----  5:41  7:12  7:38  7:58  9:42  10:21  10:27  10:52  11:30
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  0:49  0:53  1:29  0:58  1:32  1:31  0:26  0:20  1:44  0:39  0:06  0:25  0:38

 11:57  13:25  14:16  14:18
 0:27  1:28  0:51  0:02

 PIERRE Elodie  pm  1:40  8:55  11:16  12:41  14:36  15:03  17:13  18:22  18:47  24:32  25:22  25:30  26:04  27:01
 2704NM COBS  1:40  7:15  2:21  1:25  1:55  0:27  2:10  1:09  0:25  5:45  0:50  0:08  0:34  0:57

 27:40  -----  -----  29:39  17:54  29:27
 0:39  1:59  *198  *201

 LEHAULT MATHILDE  pm  0:58  2:49  5:13  6:32  8:25  9:06  12:32  13:10  13:47  17:32  18:23  18:32  19:18  20:14
 1406NM vir'king raid  0:58  1:51  2:24  1:19  1:53  0:41  3:26  0:38  0:37  3:45  0:51  0:09  0:46  0:56

 -----  22:28  23:54  23:59
 2:14  1:26  0:05

 Orange hommes  (30)  1.9 km   16 P
 1(191)  2(194)  3(196)  4(192)  5(160)  6(202)  7(199)  8(198)  9(210)  10(211)  11(205)  12(208)  13(197)  14(207)

 15(203)  16(200)  A

 MILEO Julien  15:57  1:08  2:41  3:28  4:45  5:18  6:41  7:03  7:25  10:02  11:03  12:00  12:26  13:07  13:36
 2704NM COBS  1:08  1:33  0:47  1:17  0:33  1:23  0:22  0:22  2:37  1:01  0:57  0:26  0:41  0:29

 15:05  15:54  15:57
 1:29  0:49  0:03

 LEFEVRE Raphael  16:22  1:10  2:31  3:25  4:43  5:13  6:50  7:11  7:29  9:58  11:33  12:27  12:55  13:29  13:55
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  1:10  1:21  0:54  1:18  0:30  1:37  0:21  0:18  2:29  1:35  0:54  0:28  0:34  0:26

 15:30  16:20  16:22
 1:35  0:50  0:02

 BRASSART Elouan  16:44  1:20  2:53  3:45  5:16  5:52  7:28  7:50  8:05  10:59  11:54  12:52  13:21  13:59  14:26
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  1:20  1:33  0:52  1:31  0:36  1:36  0:22  0:15  2:54  0:55  0:58  0:29  0:38  0:27

 15:50  16:41  16:44
 1:24  0:51  0:03

 POULAIN Nicolas  16:54  1:12  2:44  3:31  4:56  5:31  7:02  7:27  7:49  10:21  11:22  12:20  12:51  13:27  13:56
 2704NM COBS  1:12  1:32  0:47  1:25  0:35  1:31  0:25  0:22  2:32  1:01  0:58  0:31  0:36  0:29

 15:54  16:52  16:54  8:29
 1:58  0:58  0:02  *201

 NING Zijie  17:01  1:04  2:31  3:22  5:11  5:47  7:25  7:50  8:08  11:00  12:01  13:02  13:34  14:11  14:38
 4403PL NAO  1:04  1:27  0:51  1:49  0:36  1:38  0:25  0:18  2:52  1:01  1:01  0:32  0:37  0:27

 16:06  16:59  17:01
 1:28  0:53  0:02

 LAIGRE Alexis  17:25  2:01  3:22  4:11  5:37  6:13  7:43  8:09  8:28  10:57  12:41  13:38  14:09  14:45  15:10
 1406NM vir'king raid  2:01  1:21  0:49  1:26  0:36  1:30  0:26  0:19  2:29  1:44  0:57  0:31  0:36  0:25

 16:32  17:21  17:25
 1:22  0:49  0:04

 LEMIEGRE Guillaume  18:53  3:01  4:29  5:16  6:51  7:33  9:05  9:40  10:00  12:37  13:39  14:38  15:07  15:46  16:12
 1408NM VIK'AZIM  3:01  1:28  0:47  1:35  0:42  1:32  0:35  0:20  2:37  1:02  0:59  0:29  0:39  0:26

 17:45  18:49  18:53  18:32
 1:33  1:04  0:04  *201

 LEMONNIER Nicolas  19:12  1:35  3:29  4:34  6:18  6:58  8:46  9:15  9:35  12:17  13:38  14:38  15:08  15:45  16:12
 1499NM Non licenciés  1:35  1:54  1:05  1:44  0:40  1:48  0:29  0:20  2:42  1:21  1:00  0:30  0:37  0:27

 18:00  19:05  19:12
 1:48  1:05  0:07
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 Nom  Temps

 Orange hommes  (30)  1.9 km   16 P  (suite)

 1(191)  2(194)  3(196)  4(192)  5(160)  6(202)  7(199)  8(198)  9(210)  10(211)  11(205)  12(208)  13(197)  14(207)
 15(203)  16(200)  A

 DUMAINE Nicolas  20:06  1:35  3:31  4:45  6:38  7:23  9:18  10:00  10:27  13:27  14:33  15:32  16:07  16:48  17:17
 1406NM vir'king raid  1:35  1:56  1:14  1:53  0:45  1:55  0:42  0:27  3:00  1:06  0:59  0:35  0:41  0:29

 18:51  20:02  20:06
 1:34  1:11  0:04

 LEFEVRE Paul  20:28  3:47  5:42  6:31  8:03  8:41  10:24  10:53  11:12  13:59  15:05  16:06  16:39  17:22  17:52
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  3:47  1:55  0:49  1:32  0:38  1:43  0:29  0:19  2:47  1:06  1:01  0:33  0:43  0:30

 19:26  20:23  20:28
 1:34  0:57  0:05

 DUDOUT Benoît  20:32  1:34  3:29  4:29  6:32  7:18  9:28  10:04  10:29  13:35  14:46  15:51  16:26  17:09  17:41
 2704NM COBS  1:34  1:55  1:00  2:03  0:46  2:10  0:36  0:25  3:06  1:11  1:05  0:35  0:43  0:32

 19:20  20:28  20:32  11:30
 1:39  1:08  0:04  *201

 RICHARD Clément  20:34  1:18  3:02  3:59  5:48  6:32  8:13  9:42  10:05  13:06  14:16  15:29  16:04  16:52  17:23
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  1:18  1:44  0:57  1:49  0:44  1:41  1:29  0:23  3:01  1:10  1:13  0:35  0:48  0:31

 19:29  20:30  20:34  10:47
 2:06  1:01  0:04  *201

 MENARD Kevin  21:02  1:56  3:53  5:06  6:59  7:38  9:32  10:02  10:22  14:05  15:11  16:14  16:46  17:36  18:07
 7512IF RO'Paris  1:56  1:57  1:13  1:53  0:39  1:54  0:30  0:20  3:43  1:06  1:03  0:32  0:50  0:31

 20:00  20:58  21:02  6:39
 1:53  0:58  0:04  *193

 QUEMENEUR Mael  22:03  3:54  5:39  6:33  8:27  9:13  11:08  11:40  12:04  14:56  16:03  17:06  17:42  18:29  19:05
 1408NM VIK'AZIM  3:54  1:45  0:54  1:54  0:46  1:55  0:32  0:24  2:52  1:07  1:03  0:36  0:47  0:36

 21:06  21:59  22:03
 2:01  0:53  0:04

 BRIERE Xavier  22:09  1:57  3:51  5:02  6:51  7:40  10:01  10:41  11:07  14:27  15:58  17:13  17:51  18:40  19:16
 2704NM COBS  1:57  1:54  1:11  1:49  0:49  2:21  0:40  0:26  3:20  1:31  1:15  0:38  0:49  0:36

 20:56  22:04  22:09
 1:40  1:08  0:05

 LEMAITRE Laurent  23:01  1:29  3:24  4:28  6:19  7:14  9:06  9:37  10:11  14:34  15:52  17:08  17:55  18:50  19:27
 2704NM COBS  1:29  1:55  1:04  1:51  0:55  1:52  0:31  0:34  4:23  1:18  1:16  0:47  0:55  0:37

 21:44  22:56  23:01
 2:17  1:12  0:05

 MARCHAND Stéphane  23:05  1:38  3:36  4:37  6:45  7:34  11:08  11:39  12:05  15:09  16:38  17:48  18:28  19:13  19:45
 2704NM COBS  1:38  1:58  1:01  2:08  0:49  3:34  0:31  0:26  3:04  1:29  1:10  0:40  0:45  0:32

 21:29  22:39  23:05
 1:44  1:10  0:26

 CHAPUT Christophe  23:19  2:41  4:20  5:29  7:22  8:06  10:21  11:10  11:34  15:52  17:03  18:07  18:42  19:25  19:54
 1406NM vir'king raid  2:41  1:39  1:09  1:53  0:44  2:15  0:49  0:24  4:18  1:11  1:04  0:35  0:43  0:29

 21:59  23:13  23:19
 2:05  1:14  0:06

 WAROQUIER Jeremy  23:51  3:06  4:52  6:00  8:29  9:03  11:02  11:34  12:02  15:17  16:36  18:09  18:50  19:37  20:14
 1499NM Non licenciés  3:06  1:46  1:08  2:29  0:34  1:59  0:32  0:28  3:15  1:19  1:33  0:41  0:47  0:37

 22:39  23:46  23:51  7:35
 2:25  1:07  0:05  *193

 PEILLON Stéphane  26:56  1:38  3:39  5:10  7:29  8:16  10:50  11:28  12:10  16:12  19:06  20:26  21:01  21:55  22:32
 1499NM Non licenciés  1:38  2:01  1:31  2:19  0:47  2:34  0:38  0:42  4:02  2:54  1:20  0:35  0:54  0:37

 25:36  26:51  26:56
 3:04  1:15  0:05

 SELLOS Sylvain  28:52  4:01  6:17  7:21  11:20  11:59  14:12  14:55  15:25  19:22  21:04  22:28  23:45  24:35  25:18
 1499NM Non licenciés  4:01  2:16  1:04  3:59  0:39  2:13  0:43  0:30  3:57  1:42  1:24  1:17  0:50  0:43

 27:25  28:45  28:52
 2:07  1:20  0:07

 LIU Tie  30:00  8:04  10:10  11:32  13:33  14:08  16:05  17:00  17:22  21:04  22:25  23:48  24:32  25:25  26:03
 4403PL NAO  8:04  2:06  1:22  2:01  0:35  1:57  0:55  0:22  3:42  1:21  1:23  0:44  0:53  0:38

 28:42  29:55  30:00
 2:39  1:13  0:05

 LEFRANÇOIS Gérard  31:05  2:40  5:07  6:36  9:18  10:23  13:41  14:26  14:59  20:05  21:50  23:30  24:21  25:27  26:19
 9502IF ACBeauchamp  2:40  2:27  1:29  2:42  1:05  3:18  0:45  0:33  5:06  1:45  1:40  0:51  1:06  0:52

 29:09  30:58  31:05  16:25
 2:50  1:49  0:07  *201

 COFFE Daniel  31:55  5:18  8:04  9:40  11:56  13:03  15:21  16:00  16:30  21:30  23:31  24:54  25:52  26:55  27:41
 9502IF ACBeauchamp  5:18  2:46  1:36  2:16  1:07  2:18  0:39  0:30  5:00  2:01  1:23  0:58  1:03  0:46

 30:36  31:50  31:55
 2:55  1:14  0:05

 LEHAULT andré  39:29  2:47  4:59  6:14  9:02  14:33  17:24  18:03  18:49  27:52  29:31  31:05  31:49  34:03  35:01
 1406NM vir'king raid  2:47  2:12  1:15  2:48  5:31  2:51  0:39  0:46  9:03  1:39  1:34  0:44  2:14  0:58

 37:49  39:24  39:29
 2:48  1:35  0:05

 VILLEDIEU Nicolas  pm  1:29  2:54  -----  4:50  5:26  6:57  7:22  7:43  10:20  11:21  12:20  12:50  13:26  13:53
 1403NM O. CAENNAISE  1:29  1:25  1:56  0:36  1:31  0:25  0:21  2:37  1:01  0:59  0:30  0:36  0:27

 15:22  16:14  16:18  3:34
 1:29  0:52  0:04  *195

 EUDIER Patrick  pm  2:57  4:33  5:33  7:20  7:59  10:10  10:38  10:58  14:49  -----  15:47  16:25  17:17  -----
 2704NM COBS  2:57  1:36  1:00  1:47  0:39  2:11  0:28  0:20  3:51  0:58  0:38  0:52

 19:55  -----  21:09  18:07  20:59
 2:38  1:14  *206  *201

 VOIVENEL Vincent  pm  1:48  3:12  4:06  5:35  6:08  7:50  8:15  8:33  11:13  12:09  -----  13:49  14:25  14:52
 1408NM VIK'AZIM  1:48  1:24  0:54  1:29  0:33  1:42  0:25  0:18  2:40  0:56  1:40  0:36  0:27

 16:31  17:21  17:24  13:11
 1:39  0:50  0:03  *206

 CHAPUT Titouan  pm  7:58  11:58  13:54  17:25  20:08  -----  -----  -----  23:09  25:31  27:53  29:06  30:37  31:45
 1406NM vir'king raid  7:58  4:00  1:56  3:31  2:43  3:01  2:22  2:22  1:13  1:31  1:08

 35:51  -----  38:29
 4:06  2:38

 MAGLOIRE Antonin  30:06  1:55  5:19  6:27  8:44  9:50  13:26  14:20  15:00  19:02  20:31  21:42  22:48  24:12  24:55
 1499NM Non licenciés  1:55  3:24  1:08  2:17  1:06  3:36  0:54  0:40  4:02  1:29  1:11  1:06  1:24  0:43

 28:31  29:54  30:06
 3:36  1:23  0:12


